Knuckle Hop

1 Foot High Kick
Female

1 Foot High Kick
Male

Drop the Bomb

4 Man Carry

Muktuk Eating

Ear Pull
Female

Ear Pull
Male

Indian Stick Pull
Female

Indian Stick Pull
Male

Toe Kick
Female

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

2017 WEIO RESULTS

Kyle Worl
Nick Hanson
Tim Field

Deseray Cumbatch
Andria lvanoff
Amber Vaska

Tim Field
Stuart Towarak
Casey Ferguson

Kyle Worl
Tim Field
Nick Hanson

Matthew "Sido" Evans

Robert Strick
Stan Swetzoff

Diane DuFour
Donna Rexford
Joseph Cross

Auna Reed-Lewis
Mitsi Evans
Michelle Strange

Linc Qimiq
Leroy Shangin
Andrew Kashevarof

Marjorie Tahbone
Caitlin Shugak
Nicole Johnston

Leroy Shangin
Kyle Worl
Tim Field

Kinnig Sampson
Deseray Cumbatch
Autumn Ridley

From
Juneau
Unalakleet
Las Vegas

Inukivak
Unalakleet
Fairbanks

Las Vegas
Anchorage
Eagle River

Juneau
Las Vegas
Unalakleet

Fairbanks
McGrath
Naknek

Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Seward

Palmer
Fairbanks
Chugiak

Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage

Nome
North Pole
Eagle River

Anchorage
Juneau
Las Vegas

Anchorage
Inukivak
Anchorage

Distance or Time
148'41/2"
110'9"

94' 4"

88"
85"
82"

116"
114"
106"

128'81/2"
87| 2"
65'81/2"

218'81/2"
214'7 3/4"
27' 10"

1:33.98
1:52.38
1:63.12

60“
50" 1 miss
50" 4 misses



Toe Kick
Male

Alaskan High Kick
Female

Alaskan High Kick
Male

Bench Reach
Female

Bench Reach
Male

Arm Pull
Female

Arm Pull
Male

Race of the Torch
Female

Race of the Torch
Male

Kneel Jump
Female

Kneel Jump
Male

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

2017 WEIO RESULTS

Nick Hanson
Nick Devens
Phillip Blanchett

Autumn Ridley
Kinnig Sampson
Jaclyn Weston

Casey Ferguson
Elijah Cabinboy
Tim Field

Auna Reed-Lewis
Denali Glenzel
Sharlane King

Nick Hanson
Kyle Worl
Jens Irelan

Noel Strick
Autumn Ridley
Dawn Randazzo

Donovan Phillip
Phillip Blanchett
Brian Walker

Brooke Lizotte
Dorothy O'Donnell
Maxine Dibert

Keel Simon
David Kokrine
Richard Stevens

Amber Vaska
Sharlane King
Erica Meckel

Kyle Worl
Austin Sumdum
Andrew Kashevarof

From
Unalakleet
Valdez
Anchorage

Anchorage
Anchorage
Kipnuk

Eagle River
Anchorage
Las Vegas

Palmer
Kailua-Kona
Seattle

Unalakleet
Juneau
Nome

Wasilla
Anchorage
Anchorage

Kenai
Anchorage
Eagle River

Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Fairbanks

Fairbanks
Fairbanks
Fairbanks

Fairbanks
Seattle
Fairbanks

Juneau
Anchorage
Fairbanks

Distance or Time
96"

72" 1 misses

72" 4 misses

74"
70" 0 misses
70" 2 misses

93"
88"
86"

31 1/2" (2nd farthest 31 1/4")
31 1/2" (2nd farthest 28 3/4")
301/2"

46"

45"

40 1/2"
19:56
21:55
23:16
19:17
19:38
20:21

54"

47 3/4"

42 3/4"

60"

59 1/4"

55 3/4"



One Hand Reach
Female

One Hand Reach
Male

2 Foot High Kick
Female

2 Foot High Kick
Male

Fish Cutting

Greased Pole Walk

Female

Greased Pole Walk

Male

Eskimo Stick Pull
Female

Eskimo Stick Pull
Male

Earl Weight

Blanket Toss
Female

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd Tie
3rd Tie

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

2017 WEIO RESULTS

Chelsea Morrow
Autumn Ridley
Sharlane King

Bernard Clark
Casey Ferguson
Manny Curtis

Sharlane King
Amber Vaska
Deseray Cumbatch

Andrew Kashevarof
Kyle Worl
Casey Ferguson

Ariella Derrickson
Marjorie Tahbone
Kelly Lincoln

Amanda Galloway
Christina Glenzel
Adrianna Johnston

Nick Hanson
Kyle Worl
Charles Teter
David Thomas

Autumn Randazzo
Michelle Wardlow
Julie-Anna Van Velzor

Matthew "Sido" Evans
Donovan Phillips
Stan Swetzof

Leroy Shangin
Auna Reed-Lewis
Noel Strick

Chelsea Morrow
Marjorie Tahbone
Amanda Phipps

From
Wasilla
Anchorage
Seattle

Wasilla
Eagle River
Juneau

Seattle
Fairbanks
Inukivak

Anchorage
Juneau
Eagle River

Tanana
Nome
Bethel

Kenai
Anchorage
Eagle River

Unalakleet
Juneau
Fairbanks
Palmer

Anchorage
Seward
Anchorage

Fairbanks
Kenai
Naknek

Anchorage
Palmer
Wasilla

Wasilla
Nome
Fairbanks

Distance or Time
58"
56"
54"

69"
65“
64"

74" 1 miss
74" 3 misses
72"

98"
96" 2 misses
96" 3 misses

27.61 seconds *NWR
29.1 seconds
41.33 seconds

69"
56 1/2"
37 3/4"

77 3/4"
711/4"
53 3/4"
53 3/4"

441'11/2"
33'81/2"
5l 6"



Blanket Toss
Male

Native Regalia
Eskimo Cloth

Native Regalia

Indian Hide

Native Regalia
Indian Cloth

Baby Contest
Eskimo Cloth

Baby Contest

Eskimo Fur

Baby Contest
Indian Cloth

Frank Whaley Outstanding Contributor
Olive Anderson Volunteer of the Year
A.E. "Bud" Hagberg Sportsmanship
Howard Rock Outstanding Athlete

Miss WEIO 2017

1st Runner Up
2nd Runner Up

Most Talented

Most Traditional
Most Photogenic
Miss Congeniality - Tie
Miss Congeniality - Tie

Eskimo Dance Team

Indian Dance Team

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2017 WEIO RESULTS

Nick Hanson

David Thomas

Seth Strange

Janie Snyder - Atigluk
Letha Simon

Janie Snyder - Parka

Cassidy Vent

Jayden Larson

Carrie Longley

Leah Hansen

Ashlynn Santiago-Brower
Danielle Fields

Carrie Longley

Amelia Steele

Jerome Liang
Amber Vaska

Kyle Worl

From
Unalakleet
Palmer
Chugiak

North Pole
Anchorage

North Pole

Fairbanks

Wasilla

Distance or Time

Utgiagvik (Barrow)

Nome

Wasilla

Fairbanks Native Association

Oliva Piyuk Shields
Macy Rae Kenworthy

Jazmine Jones

Oliva Piyuk Shields

Oliva Piyuk Shields
Angelica Telfair

Oliva Piyuk Shields
Regina Pingayak-Simon

Akutanam Axasniikangin

FNA/JOM Potlatch Dancers

Tooksook Bay
Kotzebue & Sisualik
Tanana & Koyukuk

Tooksook Bay
Tooksook Bay
Utgiagvik (Barrow)
Tooksook Bay
Chevak



