			From	Distance or Time	
Knuckle Hop	1st	Kyle Worl	Juneau	148' 4 1/2 "	
	2nd	Nick Hanson Unalakleet		110' 9"	
	3rd	Tim Field	Las Vegas	94' 4"	
1 Foot High Kick	1st	Deseray Cumbatch	Inukivak	88"	
Female	2nd	Andria Ivanoff	Unalakleet	85"	
	3rd	Amber Vaska	Fairbanks	82"	
1 Foot High Kick	1st	Tim Field	Las Vegas	116"	
Male	2nd	Stuart Towarak Anchorage		114"	
	3rd	Casey Ferguson	Eagle River	106"	
Drop the Bomb	1st	Kyle Worl	Juneau	128' 8 1/2"	
	2nd	Tim Field Las Vegas		87' 2"	
	3rd	Nick Hanson	Unalakleet	65' 8 1/2"	
4 Man Carry	1st	Matthew "Sido" Evans	Fairbanks	218' 8 1/2"	
	2nd	Robert Strick McGrath		214' 7 3/4"	
	3rd	Stan Swetzoff	Naknek	27' 10"	
Muktuk Eating	1st	Diane DuFour	Fairbanks	1:33.98	
	2nd	Donna Rexford	Fairbanks	1:52.38	
	3rd	Joseph Cross	Seward	1:63.12	
Ear Pull	1st	Auna Reed-Lewis	Palmer		
Female	2nd	Mitsi Evans	Fairbanks	Fairbanks	
	3rd	Michelle Strange	Chugiak		
Ear Pull	1st	Linc Qimiq	Anchorage		
Male	2nd	Leroy Shangin	Anchorage		
	3rd	Andrew Kashevarof	Anchorage		
Indian Stick Pull	1st	Marjorie Tahbone	Nome		
Female	2nd	Caitlin Shugak	North Pole		
	3rd	Nicole Johnston	Eagle River		
Indian Stick Pull	1st	Leroy Shangin	Anchorage		
Male	2nd	Kyle Worl	Juneau		
	3rd	Tim Field	Las Vegas		
Toe Kick	1st	Kinniq Sampson	Anchorage	60"	
Female	2nd	Deseray Cumbatch	Inukivak	50" 1 miss	
	3rd	Autumn Ridley	Anchorage	50" 4 misses	

Toe Kick Male	1st 2nd	Nick Hanson Nick Devens	From Unalakleet Valdez	Distance or Time 96" 72" 1 misses
	3rd	Phillip Blanchett	Anchorage	72" 4 misses
Alaskan High Kick	1st	Autumn Ridley	Anchorage	74"
Female	2nd	Kinniq Sampson	Anchorage	70" 0 misses
	3rd	Jaclyn Weston	Kipnuk	70" 2 misses
Alaskan High Kick	1st	Casey Ferguson	Eagle River	93"
Male	2nd	Elijah Cabinboy	Anchorage	88"
	3rd	Tim Field	Las Vegas	86"
Bench Reach	1st	Auna Reed-Lewis	Palmer	31 1/2" (2nd farthest 31 1/4")
Female	2nd	Denali Glenzel	Kailua-Kona	31 1/2" (2nd farthest 28 3/4")
	3rd	Sharlane King	Seattle	30 1/2"
Bench Reach	1st	Nick Hanson	Unalakleet	46"
Male	2nd	Kyle Worl	Juneau	45"
	3rd	Jens Irelan	Nome	40 1/2"
Arm Pull	1st	Noel Strick	Wasilla	
Female	2nd	Autumn Ridley	Anchorage	
	3rd	Dawn Randazzo	Anchorage	
Arm Pull	1st	Donovan Phillip	Kenai	
Male	2nd	Phillip Blanchett	Anchorage	
	3rd	Brian Walker	Eagle River	
Race of the Torch	1st	Brooke Lizotte	Fairbanks	19:56
Female	2nd	Dorothy O'Donnell	Fairbanks	21:55
	3rd	Maxine Dibert	Fairbanks	23:16
Race of the Torch	1st	Keel Simon	Fairbanks	19:17
Male	2nd	David Kokrine	Fairbanks	19:38
	3rd	Richard Stevens	Fairbanks	20:21
Kneel Jump	1st	Amber Vaska	Fairbanks	54"
Female	2nd	Sharlane King	Seattle	47 3/4"
	3rd	Erica Meckel	Fairbanks	42 3/4"
Kneel Jump	1st	Kyle Worl	Juneau	60"
Male	2nd	, Austin Sumdum	Anchorage	59 1/4"
	3rd	Andrew Kashevarof	Fairbanks	55 3/4"

One Hand Reach Female	1st 2nd 3rd	Chelsea Morrow Autumn Ridley Sharlane King	From Wasilla Anchorage Seattle	Distance or Time 58" 56" 54"		
One Hand Reach Male	1st 2nd 3rd	Bernard Clark Casey Ferguson Manny Curtis	Wasilla Eagle River Juneau	69" 65" 64"		
2 Foot High Kick Female	1st 2nd 3rd	Sharlane King Amber Vaska Deseray Cumbatch	nber Vaska Fairbanks			
2 Foot High Kick Male	1st 2nd 3rd	Andrew Kashevarof Kyle Worl Casey Ferguson	Anchorage Juneau Eagle River	98" 96" 2 misses 96" 3 misses		
Fish Cutting	1st 2nd 3rd	Ariella Derrickson Marjorie Tahbone Kelly Lincoln	Tanana Nome Bethel	27.61 seconds *NWR 29.1 seconds 41.33 seconds		
Greased Pole Walk Female	1st 2nd 3rd	Amanda Galloway Christina Glenzel Adrianna Johnston	Kenai Anchorage Eagle River	69" 56 1/2" 37 3/4"		
Greased Pole Walk Male	1st 2nd 3rd Tie 3rd Tie	Nick Hanson Kyle Worl Charles Teter David Thomas	Unalakleet Juneau Fairbanks Palmer	77 3/4" 71 1/4" 53 3/4" 53 3/4"		
Eskimo Stick Pull Female	1st 2nd 3rd	Autumn Randazzo Michelle Wardlow Julie-Anna Van Velzor	Anchorage Seward Anchorage			
Eskimo Stick Pull Male	1st 2nd 3rd	Matthew "Sido" Evans Donovan Phillips Stan Swetzof	Fairbanks Kenai Naknek			
Earl Weight	1st 2nd 3rd	Leroy Shangin Auna Reed-Lewis Noel Strick	Anchorage Palmer Wasilla	441' 1 1/2" 33' 8 1/2" 5' 6"		
Blanket Toss Female	1st 2nd 3rd	Chelsea Morrow Marjorie Tahbone Amanda Phipps	Wasilla Nome Fairbanks			

Blanket Toss Male	1st 2nd 3rd	Nick Hanson David Thomas Seth Strange		From Unalakleet Palmer Chugiak	Distance or Time
Native Regalia Eskimo Cloth	1st 2nd 3rd	Janie Snyder - Atiqluk Letha Simon Janie Snyder - Parka		North Pole Anchorage North Pole	
Native Regalia Indian Hide	1st	Cassidy Vent		Fairbanks	
Native Regalia Indian Cloth	1st	Jayden Larson		Wasilla	
Baby Contest Eskimo Cloth	1st 2nd	Carrie Longley Leah Hansen			
Baby Contest Eskimo Fur	1st 2nd 3rd	Ashlynn Santiago-Brower Danielle Fields Carrie Longley		Utqiagvik (Barrow) Nome	
Baby Contest Indian Cloth	1st	Amelia Steele		Wasilla	
Frank Whaley Outstanding Contributor		Fairbanks Native Association			
Olive Anderson Volunteer of the Year		Jerome Liang			
A.E. "Bud" Hagberg Sportsmanship		Amber Vaska			
Howard Rock Outstanding Athlete			Kyle Worl		
Miss WEIO 2017 1st Runner Up 2nd Runner Up			Oliva Piyuk Shi Macy Rae Keny Jazmine Jones		Tooksook Bay Kotzebue & Sisualik Tanana & Koyukuk
Most Talented Most Traditional Most Photogenic Miss Congeniality - T Miss Congeniality - T			Oliva Piyuk Shi Oliva Piyuk Shi Angelica Telfai Oliva Piyuk Shi Regina Pingaya	elds r elds ak-Simon	Tooksook Bay Tooksook Bay Utqiagvik (Barrow) Tooksook Bay Chevak
Eskimo Dance Team			Akutanam Axa	sniikangin	

FNA/JOM Potlatch Dancers

Indian Dance Team